
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women's 1m Springboard
Final

Event 4

16 AUG 2022 - 15:10

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi

ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 5 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 7 IRAKLI Bartaia

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994 264.25     

2 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 259.65 4.60     

3 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002 259.05 5.20     

4 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003 248.05 16.20     

5 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003 243.90 20.35     

6 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000 242.20 22.05     

7 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 240.45 23.80     

8 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997 235.75 28.50     

9 GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002 229.25 35.00     

10 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004 228.10 36.15     

11 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993 227.75 36.50     

12 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999 221.95 42.30     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women's 1m Springboard
Final

Event 4

16 AUG 2022 - 15:10

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi

ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 5 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 7 IRAKLI Bartaia

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 51.60
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 106.20
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.45 155.65
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 209.65
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 54.60 264.25

2 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 47.15 97.55
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 153.05
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 205.05
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 54.60 259.65 4.60

3 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 49.45 49.45
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 50.70 100.15
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 55.20 155.35
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 208.65
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 259.05 5.20

4 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 54.00 54.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 106.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 44.85 150.85
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 50.40 201.25
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 46.80 248.05 16.20

5 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.30 48.30
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 51.60 99.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 42.90 142.80
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 50.40 193.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 243.90 20.35

6 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 49.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.00 95.20
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 140.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 191.50
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 242.20 22.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.80 52.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.70 103.50
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 49.45 152.95
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 194.95
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 240.45 23.80

8 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 44.20 94.60
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 47.15 141.75
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 195.75
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.00 235.75 28.50

9 GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 50.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 95.25
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 130.35
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 49.50 179.85
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 49.40 229.25 35.00

10 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 54.00
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 44.20 98.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 41.40 139.60
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 185.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 228.10 36.15

11 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 50.40 50.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 38.50 88.90
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.55 131.45
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 45.60 177.05
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 227.75 36.50

12 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 46.80 46.80
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 89.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 44.85 134.55
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 177.75
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 44.20 221.95 42.30
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